7:00 p.m.

7:02 p.m.
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7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:26 p.m.

7:28 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Avery County Fire Commission
Regular Meeting
February 12, 2015

I. Convene Meeting/Invocation

II. Call to Order
A. Additions/deletions to agenda
B. Public comments

ITI. Agenda Items (none)
A. Election Of Officers

B. Grant Funds
C. Green Valley Sale of Equipment and request to use funds.

FDC Report
1. Budget and Work shops

IV. Approval of minutes of December 11, 2014
V. Upcoming Meetings & Other Issues of Concern
Fire Commission regular meeting
March 12, 2015 at 7:00pm in the County
Commissioners Board room in Newland
Fireman’s Assn. March 5, 2015 at Elk Park
Vol. Fire Dept. 7:00pm in Elk Park.

VI. Closed Session (Personal Matters)

VII. Adjourn



