AGENDA

Avery County Fire Commission Regular Meeting February 12, 2015

7:00 p.m.	I. Convene Meeting/Invocation
7:02 p.m.	II. Call to OrderA. Additions/deletions to agendaB. Public comments
7:05 p.m.	III. Agenda Items (none)
	A. Election Of OfficersB. Grant FundsC. Green Valley Sale of Equipment and request to use funds.
7:20 p.m.	FDC Report 1. Budget and Work shops
7:25 p.m.	IV. Approval of minutes of December 11, 2014
7:26 p.m.	V. Upcoming Meetings & Other Issues of Concern
	Fire Commission regular meeting March 12, 2015 at 7:00pm in the County Commissioners Board room in Newland Fireman's Assn. March 5, 2015 at Elk Park Vol. Fire Dept. 7:00pm in Elk Park.
7:28 p.m.	VI. Closed Session (Personal Matters)
8:00 p.m.	VII. Adjourn